Race Date
July 04, 2015

Overall
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Name
Wes Kuhn
Nick Brand
Josh Maple
Sam Carolus
Brian Wenninger
Mark Newcomer
Henry Wellman
Jeff Garr
Rick Grieze
Austin Graham
Brandon Young
Zachary Love
Jarod Steffen
Josh Haring-Kaye
Carlo Borg
Nathaniel Heim
Tom Fean
Tim O'Connell
Jonathan Newcomer
Andrew Jacquay
Luke Gudeman
David Heim
Stephen Bentz
Kenneth Garmenn
Shannon Planck
Zach Washler
Kaleb Berghoff
Greg Hevel
Todd Findley
Gabiriel Miller
Courtney Chapman
Brett Helbert
Leah Morgan
Brian West
Clint Plattner
Jacque Miller
Jeffrey Metzger
Dan Kaufman
Chet Stock
Teresa Dyer
Monica Colbert
Jd Schuller
Ryan Schipper
Claire Greer
Katie Hamilton
Nathan Grepke
Kent Greer

City

Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN

Bowling Green OH

Leo IN

Knox IN

FOrt Wayne IN
Fort Waye IN

Fort Wayne IN

Fort Wayne IN
Spencerville IN
Fort Wayne IN
Leo IN

Ft. Wayne IN
Leo IN

Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Spencerville IN
Harlan IN
Towanda IL
Leo IN

Auburn IN
Leo IN

Fort Wayne IN
Spencerville IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Harlan IN

Leo IN

Butler IN
FortWayne IN
Leo IN
Spencerville IN
Vero Beach FL
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Hoopeston IL
Harlan IN

New Haven IN
Leo IN
Fort Wayne
Berne IN
Fort Wayne

Fort Wayne

N

N
N

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and

Freedom Run

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
215 29 M
6104 23 M
6097 38 M
6086 24 M
6072 33 M
697 25 M
6071 13 M
6110 37 M
6116 51 M
6108 19 M
6079 30 M
268 16 M
6056 34 M
166 17 M
81 46 M
170 30 M
147 43 M
698 59 M
696 34 M
183 23 M
160 28 M
169 61 M
53 40 M
151 34 M
753 47 M
6068 35 M
55 13 M
175 52 M
6113 45 M
691 27 M
93 25 F
171 45 M
695 30 F
6074 50 M
6091 40 M
692 46 F
689 54 M
186 64 M
6058 16 M
144 41 F
6083 43 F
6094 14 M
1201 31 M
156 16 F
164 17 F
157 36 M
6100 50 M
1

1 Top Fin
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20-24
35-39
20-24
30-34
25-29
11-14
35-39
50-59
15-19
30-34
15-19
30-34
15-19
45-49
30-34
40-44
50-59
30-34
20-24
25-29
60-69
40-44
30-34
45-49
35-39
11-14
50-59
45-49
25-29
Top Fin
45-49
30-34
50-59
40-44
45-49
50-59
60-69
15-19
40-44
40-44
11-14
30-34
15-19
15-19
35-39
50-59

Time Pace
16:23.6 5:17/M
16:43.4 5:24/M
17:32.7 5:39/M
19:03.9 6:09/M
19:50.8 6:24/M
20:06.9 6:29/M
20:10.4 6:30/M
20:23.1 6:35/M
20:27.7 6:36/M
20:36.0 6:39/M
20:58.2 6:46/M
21:07.5 6:49/M
21:19.6 6:53/M
21:25.7 6:55/M
21:39.7 6:59/M
21:53.1 7:04/M
22:07.1 7:08/M
22:12.8 7:10/M
22:18.7 7:12/M
22:27.2 7:15/M
22:28.0 7:15/M
22:32.2 7:16/M
22:33.2 7:16/M
22:35.6 7:17/M
22:40.6 7:19/M
22:49.4 7:22IM
22:49.9 7:22/M
22:54.8 7:23/IM
23:14.4 7:30/M
23:30.1 7:35/M
23:31.7 7:35/M
23:56.1 7:43/IM
23:56.6 7:43/M
23:58.2 7:44/M
24:06.0 7:46/M
24:10.7 7:48/M
24:16.0 7:50/M
24:19.6 7:51/M
24:21.4 7:51/M
24:21.4 7:51/M
24:21.7 7:51/M
24:41.3 7:58/M
24:44.4 7:59/M
24:53.6 8:02/M
24:54.6 8:02/M
25:10.5 8:07/M
25:13.4 8:08/M

07/04/2015 12:54:35



Race Date
July 04, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Laura Scudder
Marie Lytle
Sarah Schlie
Angela Zeedyk
Tim Richards
Lydia Dyer
Sophie Schuller
Dawn Schuller
Pete Smith
Mark Hamilton
Tom Dwire
Bethany Plattner
Ann Herrmann
Sara Bauer
Molly Steffen
Natalie Gudeman
Jeff Hetler
Jon Richards
Preston Allen
Mason Rex
Ty Sorg
Jon Swanson
Joe O'Connor
Dave Mitchell
Lily Kissner
Kinsey Smith
Joseph Moore
Carly Wilkins
Sally Kissner
Tristan Rex

Mackenzie Wenninger

Heidi Kissner
Holly Heath
Calyn Bauer
Paula McEachern
Judy Wilkins
John Clendenen
Sam Hadley
Katelynn Dyer
Brian Koesters
Shelley Chapman
Lydia Miller

Misty Graham
Jodi Koesters
Anthony Chapman
Angela McDaniel
Abbi Grismore

Freedom Run
Overall Finish List

City

Fort Wayne AR
Spencerville IN
Grabill IN
Hicksville OHIO
Leo IN

Harlan IN

New Haven IN
Leo IN

Berne IN

Fort Wayne IN
Spencerville IN
Princeville IL
New Haven IN
Fort Wayne IN
Towanda IL
Monroeville IN
Leo IN
Auburn IN
Grabill IN
Fort Wayne IN

Fort Wayne IN
Saint Joe IN
Leo IN

Leo IN

College Park MD
Fort Wayne IN
Leo IN
Grabill IN
Leo IN
Leo IN
Fort Wayne
New Haven
Leo IN
Fort Wayne
Leo IN
Berne IN
Harlan IN
Fort Wayne
Leo IN

N
N

N

N

N
N

Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Leo IN

Fort Wayne

N

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
1289 37
380 35
1286 35
6081 41
907 49
143 12
6095 10
6093 40
6052 48
165 58
141 57
6090 39
172 41
6105 40
6057 34
161 28
173 41
906 13
22 11
797 10
6054 23
6098 56
699 58
693 52
191 12
1290 14
694 33
6089 17
192 10
888 17
6073 34
190 43
167 40
6107 13
686 54
6088 54
113 59
162 62
142 13
198 38
111 48
6102 19
6106 39
199 39
88 43
683 37
158 18
2
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35-39
35-39
40-44
45-49
11-14
1-10
40-44
45-49
50-59
50-59
35-39
40-44
40-44
30-34
25-29
40-44
11-14
11-14
1-10
20-24
50-59
50-59
50-59
11-14
11-14
30-34
15-19
1-10
15-19
30-34
40-44
40-44
11-14
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
11-14
35-39
45-49
15-19
35-39
35-39
40-44
35-39
15-19

Time Pace
25:20.3 8:10/M
25:20.7 8:10/M
25:26.6 8:12/M
25:30.8 8:14/M
25:45.4 8:18/M
25:49.7 8:20/M
25:55.9 8:22/M
25:56.4 8:22/M
26:03.5 8:24/M
26:07.1 8:25/M
26:12.9 8:27/M
26:17.3 8:29/M
26:17.3 8:29/M
26:22.8 8:30/M
26:34.1 8:34/M
26:34.3 8:34/M
26:36.6 8:35/M
26:37.4 8:35/M
26:37.7 8:35/M
26:37.7 8:35/M
26:52.9 8:40/M
26:56.5 8:41/M
26:58.5 8:42/M
27:00.4 8:43/M
27:01.7 8:43/M
27:06.5 8:45/M
27:21.8 8:49/M
27:41.3 8:56/M
27:41.7 8:56/M
27:42.9 8:56/M
27:47.1 8:58/M
27:48.7 8:58/M
27:50.2 8:59/M
27:51.5 8:59/M
28:00.6 9:02/M
28:14.4 9:06/M
28:17.4 9:07/M
28:24.8 9:10/M
28:32.5 9:12/M
28:35.7 9:13/M
28:38.2 9:14/M
28:44.9 9:16/M
28:50.8 9:18/M
28:58.0 9:21/M
28:59.7 9:21/M
29:05.2 9:23/M
29:29.8 9:31/M

07/04/2015 12:54:36



Race Date
July 04, 2015

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Elisabeth Robinson
Stacey Getz
Jon Getz
Alexandra Beber
Alyssa Knobloch
Danyelle Yoder
Katherine Wierzbowski
Marinna Davidson
Ron Richardville
Joseph Kinder
Rachyl Berghoff
Steve Butler
Tony Graham
Sara Hill
Jeff Tackwell
Troy McDaniel
Shellie Love
Heidi Lengacher
Jessica Hamilton
Heather Krull
Brett Lengacher
Ashley Wellman
Gray McEachern
Sara Bentz
Jenny Tagtmeyer
Alyssa Ivanson
Polly Grismore
David Deventer
Martine Meeks
Tracey Richardville
Barb Wearley
Judy Hey
Darryl Esterline
Hope Osborn
Holly Howard
Missy Howard
Julie Reynolds
Eric Reynolds
Lynn Lundquist
Matt Lundquist
Tina Allmandinger
Angela Jackson
Courtney Baker
Laura Baker
Lora Gettys
Joshua Cripe
Isaac DeVries

Freedom Run
Overall Finish List

City

Tallahassee FL
Tallahassee FL
Fort Wayne IN
Leo IN

Grabill IN

Leo IN
Spencerville IN
Fort Wayne IN
Ft. Wayne IN
Spencerville IN
Fort Wayne IN

Annapolis MD
Leo IN

Leo IN
Spencerville IN
Fort Wayne IN
Berne IN
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Leo IN

N
N
N

N
N
N

Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
LaOtto IN

Spencerville IN
Fort Wayne IN

Huntertown IN

Auburn IN

Fort Wayne IN

Winona Lake IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Fort Wayne IN

Oak park heights MN
Oak park heights MN
Grabill IN

Auburn IN

Fort Wayne IN

Fort Wayne IN

Fort Wayne IN

Ft. Wayne IN

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

6103 13
155 32
154 36
49 9
197 22
6078 25
6076 19
137 19
922 61
188 59
61 10
6084 69
6109 39
177 34
6060 42
684 48
230 46
224 24
163 13
200 44
223 26
6070 40
685 61
50 40
6061 33
181 30
159 43
140 47
687 51
923 49
6069 65
176 63
146 46
700 59
9001 7
179 35
6096 34
6082 35
278 35
331 37
29 45
182 40
38 14
47 38
153 63
136 29
6111 7
3
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11-14
30-34
35-39
1-10
20-24
25-29
15-19
15-19
60-69
50-59
1-10
60-69
35-39
30-34
40-44
45-49
45-49
20-24
11-14
40-44
25-29
40-44
60-69
40-44

6 30-34
7 30-34

11
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12
8
10
3
5
2

40-44
45-49
50-59
45-49
60-69
60-69
45-49
50-59
1-10
35-39
30-34
35-39
35-39
35-39
45-49
40-44
11-14
35-39
60-69
25-29
1-10

Time Pace
29:29.9 9:31/M
29:30.3 9:31/M
29:30.5 9:31/M
29:39.8 9:34/M
29:41.0 9:35/M
29:50.4 9:37/M
29:51.6 9:38/M
29:57.8 9:40/M
30:04.9 9:42/M
30:07.0 9:43/M
30:10.2 9:44/M
30:21.3 9:47/M
30:46.2 9:55/M
30:50.5 9:57/M
31:05.8 10:02/M
31:11.6 10:04/M
31:19.3 10:06/M
31:20.7 10:06/M
31:23.1 10:07/M
31:23.1 10:07/M
31:25.3 10:08/M
31:47.3 10:15/M
31:52.4 10:17/M
31:53.4 10:17/M
31:55.3 10:18/M
32:09.4 10:22/M
32:12.2 10:23/M
32:18.5 10:25/M
32:49.7 10:35/M
32:53.6 10:36/M
32:54.6 10:37/M
33:00.1 10:39/M
33:02.5 10:39/M
34:02.2 10:59/M
34:04.5 10:59/M
34:06.0 11:00/M
34:19.9 11:04/M
34:20.7 11:05/M
34:24.9 11:06/M
34:26.5 11:06/M
34:33.1 11:09/M
34:33.4 11:09/M
34:39.1 11:11/M
34:39.1 11:11/M
34:43.9 11:12/M
35:25.8 11:25/M
35:27.5 11:26/M

07/04/2015 12:54:36



Race Date
July 04, 2015

Overall
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name

Sheresa Wilson-Devries

Morgan Kinniry
Amanda Pascute
Jonathon McClain
Melissa McClain
Irene Schipper
Anne Carolus
Troy Rex

Mike Kjergaard
Jillian Scherschel
Emily Affholter
Anthony Bojinoff
Stephanie Burris
Colby Rex

John Heath
Amanda Scherschel
Isabella Scherschel
Mark Schneider
Gwen Schneider
Sarena Wahl
Tanya Hetler
Casey Chapman
Vicki McCrady
Dan McCrady
Breanna Jacquay
April Wagler
Hannah Klein
Donna Karacson
Beverly Metzger
D. Mike Mike
Tarena Borden
Jeanine Young
Matthew Bobay
Brittany Felten
Deborah Burke
Britttany Sprunger
Melissa Killen
Carrie Allen
Connie Chapman
Glenn Roberts
Pat Roberts
Becky Butler
Mindy Rex
Rebecca Fruth
Walter Strasser
Lindsey Kjergaard
Jannice Hubbard

City

Fort Wayne IN
Leo IN

Fort Wayne IN
Leo IN

Leo IN

Grabill IN

Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Spencerville IN
Fort Wayne IN
Leo IN
Grabill IN
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne
Leo IN
Berne IN
Grabill IN
Monroeville
Fort Wayne
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Woodburn IN
Grabill IN
Annapolis MD
Berne IN

Fort Wayne IN
Berne IN

N
N
N

N
N

Payne OH
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Laotto IN
Berne IN
Spencerville IN
Auburn IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Ft Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Grabill IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Grabill IN

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and

Freedom Run
Overall Finish List

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
6112 34 F 9 30-34
189 19 F 8 15-19
752 31 F 10 30-34
6099 7 M 3 1-10
597 35 F 11 35-39
996 29 F 3 25-29
6087 50 F 5 50-59
901 44 M 8 40-44
194 49 M 10 45-49
964 6 F 5 1-10
7 33 F 11 30-34
65 59 M 14 50-59
83 46 F 6 45-49
761 12 M 6 11-14
168 64 M 7 60-69
954 36 F 12 35-39
955 8 F 6 1-10
1288 45 M 11 45-49
1287 12 F 9 11-14
6065 27 F 4 25-29
174 41 F 13 40-44
89 13 F 10 11-14
682 48 F 7 45-49
681 49 M 12 45-49
184 25 F 5 25-29
6064 32 F 12 30-34
196 11 F 11 11-14
185 58 F 6 50-59
688 52 F 7 50-59
690 68 M 8 60-69
80 40 F 14 40-44
6080 60 F 4 60-69
6092 12 M 7 11-14
148 28 F 6 25-29
82 50 F 8 50-59
6055 23 F 3 20-24
187 53 F 9 50-59
20 36 F 13 35-39
90 45 F 8 45-49
948 77 M 1 70-99
949 72 F 1 70-99
6085 64 F 5 60-69
878 41 F 15 40-44
150 38 F 14 35-39
6059 78 M 2 70-99
193 23 F 4 20-24
180 58 F 10 50-59
4

Time Pace
35:27.5 11:26/M
35:29.5 11:27/M
35:32.5 11:28/M
35:39.8 11:30/M
35:45.9 11:32/M
35:59.9 11:36/M
36:05.9 11:38/M
36:29.1 11:46/M
36:32.5 11:47/M
36:39.5 11:49/M
36:54.8 11:54/M
36:55.9 11:55/M
37:06.3 11:58/M
37:12.5 12:00/M
37:14.4 12:01/M
37:25.3 12:04/M
37:26.2 12:05/M
37:37.0 12:08/M
37:37.1 12:08/M
38:00.6 12:15/M
38:01.9 12:16/M
38:09.5 12:18/M
38:17.0 12:21/M
38:17.1 12:21/M
38:18.6 12:21/M
38:29.7 12:25/M
38:50.8 12:32/M
39:13.1 12:39/M
40:38.5 13:06/M
40:38.6 13:06/M
40:54.6 13:12/M
40:54.7 13:12/M
41:35.5 13:25/M
43:21.8 13:59/M
43:46.5 14:07/M
44:03.8 14:13/M
44:09.5 14:15/M
44:32.8 14:22/M
44:57.5 14:30/M
45:05.2 14:33/M
45:05.8 14:33/M
45:44.9 14:45/M
45:59.0 14:50/M
46:10.6 14:54/M
46:24.4 14:58/M
47:05.2 15:11/M
47:49.7 15:25/M

07/04/2015 12:54:37



Race Date
July 04, 2015

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Name
Kelly Tatman
Sheri Tatman
Conner Windmiller
Amanda Winn
Melissa Walters
Fern Delegrange
Cory Walters
Logan Smith
Beth Ringger
Makayla Rote
Mary England
Michael Deal
Jenny Deal

City

Leo IN

fort Wayne IN
Berne IN

Grabill IN
Spencerville IN
Grabill IN
Grabill IN

Leo IN

Leo IN
Spencerville IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and

Freedom Run
Overall Finish List

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
6062 27 F 7 25-29
6063 53 F 11 50-59
6077 20 M 5 20-24
6115 27 F 8 25-29
6067 44 F 16 40-44
139 62 F 6 60-69
6066 23 M 6 20-24
1291 22 M 7 20-24
944 31 F 13 30-34
953 16 F 9 15-19
145 29 F 9 25-29
6101 29 M 6 25-29
138 52 F 12 50-59

5

Time Pace
49:44.6 16:03/M
49:44.9 16:03/M
50:31.4 16:18/M
50:31.5 16:18/M
50:37.4 16:20/M
50:37.7 16:20/M
50:39.3 16:20/M
50:39.5 16:20/M
53:09.8 17:09/M
53:10.1 17:09/M
54:07.4 17:27/IM
58:46.1 18:57/M
58:46.4 18:57/M

07/04/2015 12:54:37



